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ABOUT INSITE
Insite is a landscape architectural practice which 

has world class experience in creating 

inspirational, dynamic and authentically engaging 

spaces within a local and international portfolio. We 

believe that landscape design creativity adds value 

to any project and strive to implement innovative 

design solutions. 

We are a creative ideas company, passionate 

about landscape architecture and conservation, with 

the ability to deliver excellent services within the 

entire spectrum of landscape architecture. We have 

a proven track record in the delivery of multiple 

prestigious projects nationwide and internationally. 

We are an award winning landscape 
architectural practice, formed over 20 years 
ago, and with over 80 years combined experience. 

Over this timespan Insite group has successfully 

delivered a diverse range of projects.

Future Africa Innovation Campus

Photo: Insite ARCHITECTS
site

LANDSCAPE 



02 03

05

Old mutual
Sandton | South Africa

SANRAL
Pretoria | South Africa

THOMAS TITUS NKOBI CEMETERY
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FUTURE AFRICA INNOVATION CAMPUS
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WATERFALL EQUESTRIAN ESTATE PRIVATE 
RESIDENT GARDEN 1
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FEATURED PROJECT SELECTION

Old Mutual - Sandton | South Africa
Sanral - Midrand | South Africa
Sasol Headquarters Sandton | South Africa 
Thomas Titus Nkobi Cemetery | Germiston South Africa
Oracle - Rosebank | South Africa
Alice Lane - Sandton | South Africa
Future Africa Innovation Campus  - Pretoria | South Africa
University of Pretoria Engineering 4 - Pretoria | South Africa 
University of Witwatersrand - Braamfontein | South Africa
University of Mpumalanga - Mbombela | South Africa
Sol Plaatje University - Kimberly | South Africa
University of Pretoria Law Phase 1 & 2 - Pretoria South Africa
Waterfall Equestrian Estate Private Residence 1 - Midrand | Pretoria 
Waterfall Equestrian Estate Private Residence 2 - Midrand | Pretoria 
Parc National du Banco Masterplan - Abidjan | Côte d’Ivoire
Parc National du Banco - Abidjan | Côte d’Ivoire
Mama Ngina - Mbasa, Kenya
1 on mutual  - Pretoria CBD | South Africa 
Development Bank of Southern Africa New Gatehouse - Midrand | 
South Africa 
Menlyn Maine Central Square - Pretoria | South Africa 
Future Africa Innovation Campus  - Pretoria | South Africa 
Sasol Headquarters  - Sandton | Johannesburg | South Africa 
Multichoice City - Rivonia | South Africa 
Sanral - Pretoria | South Africa 
Standard Bank - Rosebank | South Africa
Sol Plaatje University - Kimberly | South Africa
University of Mpumalanga - Mbombela | South Africa 
Eco Bank - Accra | Ghana
Mall Of The South - Alberton Johannesburg | South Africa
Bosmont Park - Bosmont | South Africa

Sasol Headquaters
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OLD MUTUAL - Sandton 
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Sanral - PRETORIA | south Africa 
4 star rating (green building council of south Africa) SAPOA INNOVATION AWARD WINNER 2011 & 2012
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Sasol HEADQUARTERS - Sandton Johannesburg | south Africa | ILASA MERIT AWARD OF EXCELLENCE & JUST TREES AWARD
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THOMAS TITUS Nkobi CEMETERY - PRETORIA | south Africa 
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ORACLE  - Sandton | south Africa | SOPOA Award for excelence 2020
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ALICE LANE  - SANDTON | south Africa
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FUTURE AFRICA INNOVATION CAMPUS  - PRETORIA | south Africa | ILASA MERIT AWARD OF EXCELLENCE
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UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA ENGINERING 4  - PRETORIA | south Africa | SOPOA Award for excelence
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UNIVERSITY OF WITWATERSRAND  - BRAAMFONTEIN | south Africa
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University OF MPUMALANGA  - MBOMBELA | nelspruit | south Africa
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Sol Plaatje University - KIMBERLey | south Africa
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WATERFALL EQUESTRIAN ESTATE high-end residentail garden 1 
- MIDRAND | south Africa
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WATERFALL EQUESTRIAN ESTATE high-end residentail garden 2 
- MIDRAND | south Africa
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PARC NATIONAL DU BANCO MASTERPLAN  - aBIDJAN | Côte d’Ivoire
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PARC NATIONAL DU BANCO  - aBIDJAN | Côte d’Ivoire
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MAMA NGINA  - KENYA | MBASA

17

ARCHITECTS
site

LANDSCAPE 



Eco bank - Accra | Ghana
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Menlyn Maine CENTRAL SQUARE- MENLYN MAIN | PRETORIA | south Africa

Photo: Michael Schmucker | Earthworks 

19

ARCHITECTS
site

LANDSCAPE 



Standard bank - Rosebank | South Africa | 5 star rating (green building council of south Africa)
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MULTICHOICE CITY - Rivonia | south Africa  | 5 star rating (green building council of south Africa)
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1 on mutual  - PRETORIA CBD | south Africa
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Development bank of southern Africa new gatehouse - Midrand 
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mall of the south - alberton Johannesburg | south Africa
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